Scoil Ndisitinta. Naomh Muire,
Armhach
Co. an Chabhdinn.

Principal:

EDEL CADAM

School Calendar 2024-2025
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School Re-opens on Wednesday 28th August 2024

Halloween Holidays: .

St. Mary’s N.S.,
Arvagh,
Co. Cavan.

Telephone/Fax: 049-433 5560
E-mail: stmarysarva@gmail.com
Website: www.stmarysarva.ie

Roll No.: 16316Q

School will close on Friday 25th October 2024 and re-open on Monday 4th

November 2024

Christmas Holidays:

School will close on Friday 20th December 2024 and re-open on Monday 6" January

2025

St. Brigid’s Day

Monday 3rd February 2025

Midterm Break:

School will close on Thursday 20th February and Friday 21st Febrdary 2025

St. Patrick’s Day:
Monday 17th March 2025

Easter Holidays:

School will close on Friday 11th April 2025 and re-open on Monday 28th April 2025

May Bank Holiday:
Monday 5th May 2025

June Bank Holiday:
Monday 2nd June 2025

Summer Holidays:

School will close on Friday 20th June 2025

Please Note: There may be additional school closures due to adverse weather
conditions or other unforeseen events. You Wl” be notified of these as soon as
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_Edel Cadam
Principal



